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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta

Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009

NATACAO
PURA

Melhor performance (Tabela FINA)

Todas as provas

Masc.

Diogo Filipe Carvalho

Pedro Miguel Pinotes

Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha
Duarte Rafael Mourao
Alexandre Escudier Agostinho
Paulo Fragueiro Franco

o khwdNE

Femin.

Ana Pinho Rodrigues
Sara Francisco Cruz
Ana Marisa Brito
Sara Freitas Oliveira
Nadia Morais Vieira
Sara Beatriz Loureiro

ok wnpE

88
89
87
84
86
82

94
93
90
85
90
87

Clube Galitos de Aveiro
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Louletano Desportos Clube
Clube Natacéo da Amadora
Portinado

Clube Desportivo Nacional

Associagdo Estamos Juntos
Bairro dos Anjos

Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Porto/Dolce Vita

Gesloures

Porto/Dolce Vita

100m Estilos
400m Estilos
100m Brugos
200m Mariposa
100m Livres
1500m Livres

50m Brucos
200m Mariposa
50m Brucgos
50m Mariposa
400m Estilos
400m Livres

53.71
4:10.55
59.50
1:55.27
47.88
15:05.68

31.46
2:10.12
31.59
26.86
4:44.56
4:13.97

909
906
905
898
889
870

865
860
854
842
827
826
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ADIANA

Crédilo Agricola

Mercedes-Benz
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Instrtum do D-esporto
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